
Contract # Potential Bidder Contact E-mail Phone #

DL00132 Dale Rose carlrosepaving@yahoo.com (336) 835-7506

DL00132 Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042

DL00132 William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221

DL00132 Tyler Sigmon tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302-7018

DL00132 Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315

DL00132 Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551

DL00132 William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670-6652

DL00132 Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767

DL00132 James Vannoy doug.moxley@jrvannoy.com (336) 846-7191

DL00132 Chris Boyd cboyd@crowderusa.com (704) 348-1304

DL00132 Darryl Jaquith jaquithd@bakerconcrete.com (954) 964-6027

DL00132 Burns Conrad rbeard@goaptus.com (704) 598-5684

DL00132 Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

DL00223 Wiley Roark purpur@maymead.com (423) 727-2000

DL00223 Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296

DL00224 Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296

DL00224 Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

DL00225 F.Carter Dabney cdabney@slurrypavers.com (804) 264-0707

DL00225 Edward Blount eddie.blount@boxley.com (434) 239-0383
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